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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

M-PROMOCIÓN  (2) 3,3 km  50 m 12 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 201 Saorin Bernal Victor Man 47:10,0 1(36) 2(78) 3(76) 4(59) 5(64) 6(55) 7(74) 8(61) 9(49) 10(50) 11(35) 12(200) Meta
MURCIA INDEPENDIENT 5:03,0 5:57,0 8:57,0 10:46,0 13:53,0 16:18,0 26:00,0 30:59,0 35:02,0 39:37,0 45:35,0 46:41,0 47:10,2

5:03,0 0:54,0 3:00,0 1:49,0 3:07,0 2:25,0 9:42,0 4:59,0 4:03,0 4:35,0 5:58,0 1:06,0 0:29,2
2 191 Ayala Piñero Javier 55:47,0 1(36) 2(78) 3(76) 4(59) 5(64) 6(55) 7(74) 8(61) 9(49) 10(50) 11(35) 12(200) Meta

MURCIA INDEPENDIENT 4:59,0 6:25,0 9:57,0 11:37,0 15:19,0 17:36,0 29:42,0 38:09,0 42:58,0 46:56,0 54:05,0 55:20,0 55:47,9
4:59,0 1:26,0 3:32,0 1:40,0 3:42,0 2:17,0 12:06,0 8:27,0 4:49,0 3:58,0 7:09,0 1:15,0 0:27,9

JUN-M  (6) 8,8 km  200 m 22 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 103 Chousa Esteban Enrique 1:29:33,0 1(63) 2(31) 3(71) 4(47) 5(41) 6(62) 7(43) 8(79) 9(40) 10(54) 11(56) 12(49) 13(45)
Madrid T TRAGAME 7:19,0 9:31,0 11:19,0 14:49,0 20:28,0 28:02,0 41:17,0 43:33,0 44:12,0 49:47,0 52:32,0 54:41,0 57:44,0

7:19,0 2:12,0 1:48,0 3:30,0 5:39,0 7:34,0 13:15,0 2:16,0 0:39,0 5:35,0 2:45,0 2:09,0 3:03,0
15(39) 16(38) 17(46) 18(51) 19(57) 20(61) 21(52) 22(200) Meta *77

:04:24,0 :08:26,0 :13:55,0 :15:04,0 :18:16,0 :20:45,0 :28:08,0 :29:15,0 :29:33,3 31:51,0
3:41,0 4:02,0 5:29,0 1:09,0 3:12,0 2:29,0 7:23,0 1:07,0 0:18,3

2 124 Úbeda López Diego 1:55:31,0 1(63) 2(31) 3(71) 4(47) 5(41) 6(62) 7(43) 8(79) 9(40) 10(54) 11(56) 12(49) 13(45)
Murcia LORCA-O 8:28,0 22:48,0 24:40,0 27:42,0 35:25,0 42:28,0 47:46,0 51:22,0 52:45,0 :01:43,0 :09:15,0 :10:26,0 :15:19,0

8:28,0 14:20,0 1:52,0 3:02,0 7:43,0 7:03,0 5:18,0 3:36,0 1:23,0 8:58,0 7:32,0 1:11,0 4:53,0
15(39) 16(38) 17(46) 18(51) 19(57) 20(61) 21(52) 22(200) Meta *35

:26:02,0 :29:36,0 :36:55,0 :38:09,0 :42:22,0 :47:23,0 :53:43,0 :55:12,0 :55:31,0 :54:30,0
5:51,0 3:34,0 7:19,0 1:14,0 4:13,0 5:01,0 6:20,0 1:29,0 0:19,0

3 168 Regueira Angeriz Álex 2:59:04,0 1(63) 2(31) 3(71) 4(47) 5(41) 6(62) 7(43) 8(79) 9(40) 10(54) 11(56) 12(49) 13(45)
La Coruña IES SABON 29:08,0 33:41,0 37:53,0 46:11,0 59:20,0 :10:35,0 :21:11,0 :27:18,0 :28:52,0 :39:33,0 :47:13,0 :49:34,0 :59:40,0

29:08,0 4:33,0 4:12,0 8:18,0 13:09,0 11:15,0 10:36,0 6:07,0 1:34,0 10:41,0 7:40,0 2:21,0 10:06,0
15(39) 16(38) 17(46) 18(51) 19(57) 20(61) 21(52) 22(200) Meta

:15:39,0 :26:34,0 :36:29,0 :38:50,0 :43:02,0 :47:18,0 :56:46,0 :58:40,0 :59:04,0
9:00,0 10:55,0 9:55,0 2:21,0 4:12,0 4:16,0 9:28,0 1:54,0 0:24,0

4 167 Gómez Anidos Sandro 3:27:10,0 1(63) 2(31) 3(71) 4(47) 5(41) 6(62) 7(43) 8(79) 9(40) 10(54) 11(56) 12(49) 13(45)
La Coruña IES SABON 33:17,0 41:50,0 47:26,0 52:21,0 :00:27,0 :10:08,0 :18:31,0 :22:56,0 :24:01,0 :42:51,0 :09:57,0 :21:19,0 :27:45,0

33:17,0 8:33,0 5:36,0 4:55,0 8:06,0 9:41,0 8:23,0 4:25,0 1:05,0 18:50,0 27:06,0 11:22,0 6:26,0
15(39) 16(38) 17(46) 18(51) 19(57) 20(61) 21(52) 22(200) Meta

:43:35,0 :54:42,0 :04:25,0 :06:55,0 :11:00,0 :15:17,0 :24:42,0 :26:45,0 :27:10,7
8:57,0 11:07,0 9:43,0 2:30,0 4:05,0 4:17,0 9:25,0 2:03,0 0:25,7

90 Guijarro Llamas Adrián Abandona 1(63) 2(31) 3(71) 4(47) 5(41) 6(62) 7(43) 8(79) 9(40) 10(54) 11(56) 12(49) 13(45)
Murcia LORCA-O 6:37,0 8:54,0 16:29,0 19:36,0 27:03,0 34:01,0 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

6:37,0 2:17,0 7:35,0 3:07,0 7:27,0 6:58,0
15(39) 16(38) 17(46) 18(51) 19(57) 20(61) 21(52) 22(200) Meta

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- :12:02,1
38:01,1

169 Simaria Cesário Jorge Mi Abandona 1(63) 2(31) 3(71) 4(47) 5(41) 6(62) 7(43) 8(79) 9(40) 10(54) 11(56) 12(49) 13(45)
La Coruña IES SABON :32:52,0 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

:32:52,0
15(39) 16(38) 17(46) 18(51) 19(57) 20(61) 21(52) 22(200) Meta *55 *37

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 10:44,0 44:55,0

SEN A-M  (33) 9,1 km  250 m 24 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 5 Tarrés Villegas David 1:03:49,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Barcelona COB 1:36,0 3:18,0 6:49,0 9:12,0 11:42,0 15:59,0 17:18,0 22:27,0 23:42,0 26:27,0 29:25,0 30:12,0 34:05,0

1:36,0 1:42,0 3:31,0 2:23,0 2:30,0 4:17,0 1:19,0 5:09,0 1:15,0 2:45,0 2:58,0 0:47,0 3:53,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

39:56,0 42:29,0 45:00,0 47:51,0 52:34,0 53:39,0 56:03,0 57:33,0 :02:09,0 :03:32,0 :03:49,6
2:34,0 2:33,0 2:31,0 2:51,0 4:43,0 1:05,0 2:24,0 1:30,0 4:36,0 1:23,0 0:17,6

2 1 Garcia Garcia Angel 1:04:38,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
La Coruña BRIGANTIA 1:41,0 3:39,0 4:56,0 7:27,0 9:34,0 14:05,0 15:38,0 20:44,0 21:55,0 24:12,0 28:30,0 29:12,0 32:58,0

1:41,0 1:58,0 1:17,0 2:31,0 2:07,0 4:31,0 1:33,0 5:06,0 1:11,0 2:17,0 4:18,0 0:42,0 3:46,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *41

38:37,0 41:10,0 45:03,0 47:53,0 53:50,0 54:34,0 56:56,0 59:07,0 :03:03,0 :04:23,0 :04:38,7 14:58,0
2:05,0 2:33,0 3:53,0 2:50,0 5:57,0 0:44,0 2:22,0 2:11,0 3:56,0 1:20,0 0:15,7

3 172 Roose Rivoo 1:04:48,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Barcelona COB 1:39,0 3:21,0 5:10,0 7:24,0 9:36,0 13:51,0 15:23,0 22:03,0 23:18,0 25:30,0 27:56,0 28:35,0 32:54,0

1:39,0 1:42,0 1:49,0 2:14,0 2:12,0 4:15,0 1:32,0 6:40,0 1:15,0 2:12,0 2:26,0 0:39,0 4:19,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *52

40:35,0 43:23,0 46:11,0 49:18,0 53:31,0 54:29,0 56:35,0 58:14,0 :03:00,0 :04:30,0 :04:48,9 :02:07,0
2:42,0 2:48,0 2:48,0 3:07,0 4:13,0 0:58,0 2:06,0 1:39,0 4:46,0 1:30,0 0:18,9

4 23 Iglesias Mota Urtzi 1:13:52,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Vizcaya COBI 1:46,0 3:32,0 4:40,0 7:23,0 10:49,0 16:19,0 18:02,0 24:41,0 26:17,0 29:13,0 31:55,0 32:30,0 36:55,0

1:46,0 1:46,0 1:08,0 2:43,0 3:26,0 5:30,0 1:43,0 6:39,0 1:36,0 2:56,0 2:42,0 0:35,0 4:25,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

43:52,0 46:41,0 49:37,0 53:38,0 59:24,0 :00:56,0 :04:21,0 :06:38,0 :11:45,0 :13:33,0 :13:52,8
3:03,0 2:49,0 2:56,0 4:01,0 5:46,0 1:32,0 3:25,0 2:17,0 5:07,0 1:48,0 0:19,8

5 50 Taboada Pintor Alberto 1:14:25,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
La Coruña ADVENTURE A 1:57,0 3:56,0 5:47,0 8:26,0 11:23,0 16:26,0 18:07,0 23:51,0 25:12,0 28:54,0 31:39,0 32:17,0 36:09,0

1:57,0 1:59,0 1:51,0 2:39,0 2:57,0 5:03,0 1:41,0 5:44,0 1:21,0 3:42,0 2:45,0 0:38,0 3:52,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *35

42:19,0 46:08,0 49:54,0 53:07,0 58:27,0 59:42,0 :03:41,0 :06:31,0 :12:25,0 :14:07,0 :14:25,3 :13:25,0
2:21,0 3:49,0 3:46,0 3:13,0 5:20,0 1:15,0 3:59,0 2:50,0 5:54,0 1:42,0 0:18,3
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

SEN A-M  (33) 9,1 km  250 m 24 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

6 3 Marín Vargas Juan Franc 1:16:32,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Granada SRK 1:43,0 3:27,0 4:52,0 7:40,0 11:15,0 15:46,0 17:42,0 23:51,0 25:14,0 31:41,0 34:18,0 34:46,0 40:24,0

1:43,0 1:44,0 1:25,0 2:48,0 3:35,0 4:31,0 1:56,0 6:09,0 1:23,0 6:27,0 2:37,0 0:28,0 5:38,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *40

47:06,0 50:14,0 54:19,0 57:20,0 :02:45,0 :04:13,0 :07:45,0 :09:29,0 :14:56,0 :16:16,0 :16:32,0 33:16,0
2:53,0 3:08,0 4:05,0 3:01,0 5:25,0 1:28,0 3:32,0 1:44,0 5:27,0 1:20,0 0:16,0

7 22 Trigales Delgado Iván 1:17:31,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Madrid LOS ANGELES 1:45,0 3:48,0 5:04,0 7:52,0 10:32,0 16:43,0 18:30,0 25:40,0 28:11,0 31:19,0 34:46,0 35:23,0 39:27,0

1:45,0 2:03,0 1:16,0 2:48,0 2:40,0 6:11,0 1:47,0 7:10,0 2:31,0 3:08,0 3:27,0 0:37,0 4:04,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *41

46:11,0 49:14,0 52:29,0 56:44,0 :03:15,0 :04:18,0 :06:55,0 :08:56,0 :15:27,0 :17:15,0 :17:31,7 17:45,0
2:15,0 3:03,0 3:15,0 4:15,0 6:31,0 1:03,0 2:37,0 2:01,0 6:31,0 1:48,0 0:16,7

8 204 Bermejo Cristobal Jesus 1:20:14,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Madrid RANDOBIKE 1:57,0 3:52,0 5:56,0 9:19,0 12:17,0 17:20,0 19:04,0 26:13,0 28:05,0 31:16,0 34:34,0 35:10,0 39:01,0

1:57,0 1:55,0 2:04,0 3:23,0 2:58,0 5:03,0 1:44,0 7:09,0 1:52,0 3:11,0 3:18,0 0:36,0 3:51,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

48:21,0 52:04,0 55:39,0 59:14,0 :06:45,0 :07:55,0 :10:27,0 :12:56,0 :18:24,0 :19:55,0 :20:14,0
2:57,0 3:43,0 3:35,0 3:35,0 7:31,0 1:10,0 2:32,0 2:29,0 5:28,0 1:31,0 0:19,0

9 24 García Pardos Jorge 1:21:06,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Huesca PEÑA GUARA 1:39,0 3:38,0 5:12,0 7:37,0 11:51,0 19:48,0 22:02,0 29:47,0 31:32,0 33:38,0 36:28,0 37:02,0 41:07,0

1:39,0 1:59,0 1:34,0 2:25,0 4:14,0 7:57,0 2:14,0 7:45,0 1:45,0 2:06,0 2:50,0 0:34,0 4:05,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

47:27,0 50:10,0 53:19,0 57:52,0 :05:38,0 :07:07,0 :09:26,0 :11:29,0 :19:12,0 :20:46,0 :21:06,8
2:09,0 2:43,0 3:09,0 4:33,0 7:46,0 1:29,0 2:19,0 2:03,0 7:43,0 1:34,0 0:20,8

10 16 Sancosmed Vázquez Jua 1:27:10,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
La Coruña COCO 2:01,0 4:24,0 8:00,0 13:52,0 17:45,0 23:08,0 25:06,0 31:14,0 33:27,0 41:08,0 44:08,0 44:45,0 49:58,0

2:01,0 2:23,0 3:36,0 5:52,0 3:53,0 5:23,0 1:58,0 6:08,0 2:13,0 7:41,0 3:00,0 0:37,0 5:13,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

57:50,0 :01:07,0 :04:58,0 :07:57,0 :13:34,0 :14:38,0 :17:31,0 :19:54,0 :25:16,0 :26:50,0 :27:10,1
3:52,0 3:17,0 3:51,0 2:59,0 5:37,0 1:04,0 2:53,0 2:23,0 5:22,0 1:34,0 0:20,1

11 61 Corral Alonso Alberto 1:28:05,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Lugo FLUVIAL LUGO 1:59,0 3:53,0 8:03,0 20:01,0 22:53,0 28:50,0 30:49,0 37:03,0 38:27,0 41:14,0 44:04,0 44:36,0 48:34,0

1:59,0 1:54,0 4:10,0 11:58,0 2:52,0 5:57,0 1:59,0 6:14,0 1:24,0 2:47,0 2:50,0 0:32,0 3:58,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *64

56:15,0 59:28,0 :04:55,0 :08:28,0 :15:34,0 :16:41,0 :19:14,0 :21:41,0 :26:17,0 :27:48,0 :28:05,0 5:04,0
3:51,0 3:13,0 5:27,0 3:33,0 7:06,0 1:07,0 2:33,0 2:27,0 4:36,0 1:31,0 0:17,0

12 13 Martínez Torro Juan Ped 1:29:32,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Alicante VILLENA-O 2:13,0 4:56,0 8:45,0 11:37,0 14:30,0 20:29,0 22:42,0 29:32,0 31:03,0 35:00,0 41:16,0 41:54,0 47:08,0

2:13,0 2:43,0 3:49,0 2:52,0 2:53,0 5:59,0 2:13,0 6:50,0 1:31,0 3:57,0 6:16,0 0:38,0 5:14,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

56:35,0 :00:39,0 :04:29,0 :08:18,0 :15:17,0 :16:34,0 :18:54,0 :21:07,0 :27:11,0 :29:13,0 :29:32,0
4:12,0 4:04,0 3:50,0 3:49,0 6:59,0 1:17,0 2:20,0 2:13,0 6:04,0 2:02,0 0:19,0

13 60 Lareo Martinez David 1:38:05,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
La Coruña ADC ARNELA 2:27,0 5:03,0 6:52,0 10:13,0 13:17,0 21:18,0 24:05,0 33:12,0 35:03,0 39:40,0 43:35,0 44:38,0 49:56,0

2:27,0 2:36,0 1:49,0 3:21,0 3:04,0 8:01,0 2:47,0 9:07,0 1:51,0 4:37,0 3:55,0 1:03,0 5:18,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:01:12,0 :05:34,0 :09:50,0 :14:21,0 :21:34,0 :23:21,0 :26:13,0 :29:01,0 :35:36,0 :37:44,0 :38:05,5
2:46,0 4:22,0 4:16,0 4:31,0 7:13,0 1:47,0 2:52,0 2:48,0 6:35,0 2:08,0 0:21,5

14 36 Gracia Franco José Igna 1:38:39,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Murcia ASON 2:04,0 4:49,0 6:14,0 9:37,0 15:13,0 24:17,0 26:32,0 37:44,0 40:54,0 46:09,0 52:40,0 53:28,0 58:38,0

2:04,0 2:45,0 1:25,0 3:23,0 5:36,0 9:04,0 2:15,0 11:12,0 3:10,0 5:15,0 6:31,0 0:48,0 5:10,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:07:21,0 :11:04,0 :14:46,0 :18:49,0 :25:40,0 :26:44,0 :29:13,0 :31:26,0 :36:52,0 :38:21,0 :38:39,6
3:33,0 3:43,0 3:42,0 4:03,0 6:51,0 1:04,0 2:29,0 2:13,0 5:26,0 1:29,0 0:18,6

15 101 Bonastre Piazuelo Isaac 1:38:42,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Navarra NORTE-SUR 3:54,0 6:52,0 10:23,0 13:53,0 17:04,0 22:38,0 24:17,0 37:06,0 38:53,0 42:42,0 47:01,0 47:50,0 53:31,0

3:54,0 2:58,0 3:31,0 3:30,0 3:11,0 5:34,0 1:39,0 12:49,0 1:47,0 3:49,0 4:19,0 0:49,0 5:41,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:03:12,0 :06:48,0 :11:30,0 :15:27,0 :23:40,0 :24:46,0 :27:37,0 :30:17,0 :36:33,0 :38:21,0 :38:42,1
3:05,0 3:36,0 4:42,0 3:57,0 8:13,0 1:06,0 2:51,0 2:40,0 6:16,0 1:48,0 0:21,1

16 118 Muñoz Guerrero Francis 1:40:14,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Cáceres ALTAIR 1:37,0 3:20,0 12:51,0 15:35,0 21:27,0 29:28,0 31:08,0 36:46,0 38:26,0 42:14,0 44:53,0 46:02,0 50:36,0

1:37,0 1:43,0 9:31,0 2:44,0 5:52,0 8:01,0 1:40,0 5:38,0 1:40,0 3:48,0 2:39,0 1:09,0 4:34,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:05:24,0 :08:53,0 :13:37,0 :18:41,0 :24:50,0 :25:45,0 :29:01,0 :31:53,0 :38:28,0 :39:56,0 :40:14,1
3:19,0 3:29,0 4:44,0 5:04,0 6:09,0 0:55,0 3:16,0 2:52,0 6:35,0 1:28,0 0:18,1

17 32 Salas Pastor Jose Daniel 1:41:04,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Murcia LORCA-O 2:57,0 5:59,0 8:38,0 12:16,0 16:49,0 25:45,0 28:15,0 37:29,0 39:41,0 43:29,0 47:40,0 48:35,0 54:58,0

2:57,0 3:02,0 2:39,0 3:38,0 4:33,0 8:56,0 2:30,0 9:14,0 2:12,0 3:48,0 4:11,0 0:55,0 6:23,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:03:29,0 :08:08,0 :11:48,0 :15:58,0 :23:45,0 :25:37,0 :28:14,0 :31:03,0 :38:46,0 :40:44,0 :41:04,0
2:44,0 4:39,0 3:40,0 4:10,0 7:47,0 1:52,0 2:37,0 2:49,0 7:43,0 1:58,0 0:20,0

18 75 Díaz Fernández Alejandr 1:42:09,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Granada SRK 1:59,0 4:22,0 6:29,0 10:27,0 15:57,0 22:54,0 26:00,0 34:19,0 36:06,0 40:39,0 44:05,0 45:16,0 52:02,0

1:59,0 2:23,0 2:07,0 3:58,0 5:30,0 6:57,0 3:06,0 8:19,0 1:47,0 4:33,0 3:26,0 1:11,0 6:46,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:01:30,0 :05:21,0 :09:10,0 :13:04,0 :21:47,0 :23:24,0 :28:34,0 :32:08,0 :39:56,0 :41:47,0 :42:09,3
3:45,0 3:51,0 3:49,0 3:54,0 8:43,0 1:37,0 5:10,0 3:34,0 7:48,0 1:51,0 0:22,3
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os rsal Nombre Tiempo

SEN A-M  (33) 9,1 km  250 m 24 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

19 92 González Candel Rubén 1:44:07,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Murcia CC LA MOLAERA 2:10,0 8:52,0 12:01,0 15:20,0 19:26,0 28:54,0 31:08,0 40:45,0 42:43,0 46:33,0 50:42,0 51:37,0 58:06,0

2:10,0 6:42,0 3:09,0 3:19,0 4:06,0 9:28,0 2:14,0 9:37,0 1:58,0 3:50,0 4:09,0 0:55,0 6:29,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:06:32,0 :11:12,0 :14:58,0 :18:57,0 :26:47,0 :28:43,0 :31:19,0 :34:10,0 :41:51,0 :43:45,0 :44:07,6
2:29,0 4:40,0 3:46,0 3:59,0 7:50,0 1:56,0 2:36,0 2:51,0 7:41,0 1:54,0 0:22,6

20 163 Rodriguez Pardo Jorge 1:45:18,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Granada SRK 1:53,0 5:56,0 15:43,0 26:19,0 28:49,0 34:06,0 35:51,0 46:00,0 47:54,0 50:35,0 54:41,0 55:34,0 59:44,0

1:53,0 4:03,0 9:47,0 10:36,0 2:30,0 5:17,0 1:45,0 10:09,0 1:54,0 2:41,0 4:06,0 0:53,0 4:10,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:07:22,0 :14:17,0 :17:32,0 :22:42,0 :28:27,0 :32:04,0 :34:29,0 :37:12,0 :43:16,0 :44:59,0 :45:18,9
3:13,0 6:55,0 3:15,0 5:10,0 5:45,0 3:37,0 2:25,0 2:43,0 6:04,0 1:43,0 0:19,9

21 180 Quiñonero Ruiz Francisc 1:45:39,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Murcia ASON 1:57,0 4:25,0 7:05,0 14:01,0 18:01,0 24:31,0 27:49,0 38:24,0 40:29,0 44:01,0 48:05,0 48:56,0 55:24,0

1:57,0 2:28,0 2:40,0 6:56,0 4:00,0 6:30,0 3:18,0 10:35,0 2:05,0 3:32,0 4:04,0 0:51,0 6:28,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:05:21,0 :10:13,0 :15:01,0 :20:02,0 :27:45,0 :29:12,0 :32:04,0 :34:56,0 :42:44,0 :45:12,0 :45:39,0
4:07,0 4:52,0 4:48,0 5:01,0 7:43,0 1:27,0 2:52,0 2:52,0 7:48,0 2:28,0 0:27,0

22 54 López García Juan Pedro 1:48:43,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Murcia MALVARICHE-O 3:01,0 5:16,0 7:08,0 10:59,0 14:29,0 23:55,0 26:15,0 39:15,0 40:38,0 47:19,0 51:21,0 53:06,0 58:18,0

3:01,0 2:15,0 1:52,0 3:51,0 3:30,0 9:26,0 2:20,0 13:00,0 1:23,0 6:41,0 4:02,0 1:45,0 5:12,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:09:11,0 :14:36,0 :18:25,0 :23:12,0 :30:18,0 :32:06,0 :36:39,0 :40:17,0 :46:32,0 :48:23,0 :48:43,3
3:22,0 5:25,0 3:49,0 4:47,0 7:06,0 1:48,0 4:33,0 3:38,0 6:15,0 1:51,0 0:20,3

23 154 López Suades Marc 1:57:34,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Barcelona CEOBTT 1:30,0 3:45,0 5:23,0 8:57,0 14:41,0 27:00,0 28:55,0 46:18,0 47:59,0 51:27,0 54:21,0 54:51,0 :00:43,0

1:30,0 2:15,0 1:38,0 3:34,0 5:44,0 12:19,0 1:55,0 17:23,0 1:41,0 3:28,0 2:54,0 0:30,0 5:52,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:14:13,0 :21:01,0 :24:55,0 :32:09,0 :39:47,0 :41:23,0 :44:18,0 :46:47,0 :55:03,0 :57:14,0 :57:34,2
3:31,0 6:48,0 3:54,0 7:14,0 7:38,0 1:36,0 2:55,0 2:29,0 8:16,0 2:11,0 0:20,2

24 45 Sánchez Amor Carlos 2:07:11,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Valencia VERD3 2:23,0 4:53,0 8:09,0 13:09,0 16:47,0 26:06,0 30:09,0 39:23,0 41:22,0 45:34,0 52:25,0 53:23,0 :03:15,0

2:23,0 2:30,0 3:16,0 5:00,0 3:38,0 9:19,0 4:03,0 9:14,0 1:59,0 4:12,0 6:51,0 0:58,0 9:52,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:17:38,0 :22:52,0 :27:52,0 :33:18,0 :41:40,0 :44:01,0 :49:01,0 :54:27,0 :04:10,0 :06:38,0 :07:11,7
6:36,0 5:14,0 5:00,0 5:26,0 8:22,0 2:21,0 5:00,0 5:26,0 9:43,0 2:28,0 0:33,7

25 147 Zaplana Lopez Jose Mig 2:08:01,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Murcia O-CARTAGENA 2:10,0 4:29,0 6:33,0 19:18,0 22:40,0 28:47,0 30:54,0 38:03,0 39:50,0 50:13,0 54:27,0 55:11,0 :01:26,0

2:10,0 2:19,0 2:04,0 12:45,0 3:22,0 6:07,0 2:07,0 7:09,0 1:47,0 10:23,0 4:14,0 0:44,0 6:15,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:20:29,0 :24:35,0 :30:05,0 :34:00,0 :48:09,0 :49:31,0 :52:37,0 :57:34,0 :05:16,0 :07:42,0 :08:01,8
4:35,0 4:06,0 5:30,0 3:55,0 14:09,0 1:22,0 3:06,0 4:57,0 7:42,0 2:26,0 0:19,8

26 196 Sebastia Copovi Joan 2:28:52,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
COMUNIDAD VALENC IN 10:12,0 13:31,0 27:52,0 32:51,0 36:45,0 45:20,0 49:38,0 58:28,0 :00:28,0 :03:23,0 :08:03,0 :08:41,0 :13:46,0

10:12,0 3:19,0 14:21,0 4:59,0 3:54,0 8:35,0 4:18,0 8:50,0 2:00,0 2:55,0 4:40,0 0:38,0 5:05,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta

:26:51,0 :46:34,0 :51:23,0 :58:34,0 :11:21,0 :13:30,0 :17:01,0 :19:41,0 :26:33,0 :28:09,0 :28:52,3
4:39,0 19:43,0 4:49,0 7:11,0 12:47,0 2:09,0 3:31,0 2:40,0 6:52,0 1:36,0 0:43,3

27 27 Ferriz Valero Alberto 2:31:57,0 1(36) 2(76) 3(49) 4(34) 5(47) 6(53) 7(60) 8(44) 9(62) 10(43) 11(79) 12(40) 13(54)
Alicante UNIVERSIDAD A 3:41,0 6:55,0 9:26,0 19:47,0 23:23,0 31:51,0 35:22,0 45:41,0 47:17,0 52:57,0 57:39,0 59:32,0 :12:24,0

3:41,0 3:14,0 2:31,0 10:21,0 3:36,0 8:28,0 3:31,0 10:19,0 1:36,0 5:40,0 4:42,0 1:53,0 12:52,0
15(37) 16(71) 17(73) 18(38) 19(46) 20(51) 21(57) 22(61) 23(65) 24(200) Meta *39

:38:59,0 :44:30,0 :50:39,0 :55:58,0 :09:51,0 :12:20,0 :15:39,0 :20:42,0 :29:30,0 :31:33,0 :31:57,2 :50:05,0
